Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
-0,15
0,15
0,13
0,13
0,46

0,43
0,67
0,73
0,85
0,94
1,09
1,05
1,21

1,36
1,47
1,66
1,78
1,89
2,42
2,63
-1,0222
-0,1573
0,0712
0,003
-0,5085
2,3115

1,13
0,95
1,25
1,23
1,23
1,56

1,53
1,77
1,83
1,95
2,04
2,19
2,15
2,31

2,46
2,57
2,76
2,88
2,99
3,52
3,73
1,2607
0,9379
1,1562
1,4789
0,9815
3,7585

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,65
101,6575
100,0998
109,0851
102,6981
102,0458
115,0908
100,75
102,6469
107,6551
106,3726
119,6758
100,2768
109,3171
102,2435
111,4021
98,26
138,9367
104,0787
111,6675
114,1497
103,8738
108,2518
105,7243
100,7227
111,0403
115,5671
116,5776
115,2572
185,0273

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,5
100,9079
99,931
107,5212
100,8513
100,3955
111,8441
99,6
99,9243
103,9427
102,3479
114,5887
95,3318
103,027
96,8557
104,2135
97,11
129,5941
95,8065
101,9693
103,3441
92,551
93,232
89,7685
100,4938
108,7394
112,3819
111,7098
104,9038
154,1934

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,7813
102,4794
100,5231
113,7837
103,2782

102,802
116,6031
100,8104
103,4072
109,6524
107,2151
123,3676
100,5234
109,7993
102,9627
112,3884

98,3288
141,2483
105,4212
113,2045
115,2627
104,6074
109,2381
109,0016
103,2904
111,0851
117,0365
118,8023

115,914
188,0985

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,6313 2021.06.23
101,7298 2021.10.27
100,3543 2021.04.21
112,2198 2022.06.24
101,4314 2022.10.26
101,1517 2022.08.24
113,3564 2023.11.24
99,6604 2023.07.26
100,6846 2023.08.23
105,94 2024.06.26
103,1904 2024.10.24
118,2805 2025.06.24
95,5784 2025.11.26
103,5092 2026.12.22
97,5749 2026.04.22
105,1998 2027.10.27
97,1788 2027.04.22
131,9057 2028.10.22
97,149 2029.05.23
103,5063 2030.08.21
104,4571 2031.10.22
93,2846 2033.04.20
94,2183 2038.10.27
93,0458 2041.04.25
103,0615 2021.03.29
108,7842 2023.02.21
113,8513 2023.11.22
113,9345 2024.03.25
105,5606 2027.10.10
157,2646 2041.03.29

2021.02.24.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



